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1 RFP 1

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, February 9, 2023. Thank you for 
your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, February 9, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid 
amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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Unknown Bids
2/9/2023

Company Name

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2023.



Department: Buyer: Maria Medina
Date: Ext: x8087

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Company Name: Bid Amount:

YOUNGS TANK, INC.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARYY 9, 2023.

ITB 23-0017 FUEL TANK INSPECTIONS AND REPAIR SERVICES
Citywide

8,920.00

2/9/2023



Department: Buyer: Alyssa Wilkerson

Date: Ext:  x8357

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

NORTHERN SAFETY CO, INC

DEALER ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO.

Bid Amount:Company Name:

2/9/2023

Citywide

ITB 23-0018 ELECTRICAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT AND MAINTENANCE 
SERVICES

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2023.

CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY

288,152.48 NOT ALL ITEMS BID

461,777.22 NOT ALL ITEMS BID

162,800.02 NOT ALL ITEMS BID



Department: Buyer: Taylor Dean
Date: Ext. x7648

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

3,079,697.44

TEXAS WASTE EQUIPMENT dba HEIL OF TEXAS 2,848,050.00

TEXAS WASTE EQUIPMENT dba HEIL OF TEXAS 2,970,670.00

PANNELL INDUSTRIES, INC. 2,833,500.00

2/9/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

ASCO EQUIPMENT

INDUSTRIAL DISPOSAL SUPPLY COMPANY

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2023.

2,178.000.00 NOT ITEMS BID

ITB 23-0012 STREET SWEEPER

Citywide



Department: Buyer: Jesus Fernandez
Date: Ext. x6467

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

139.915.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2023.

ITB 23-0020 FIRE SUPPRESSION AND SPRINKLER REPAIR SERVICES

Citywide
2/9/2023

PYE-BARKER FIRE & SAFETY dba LIFE PROTECTION SPRINK  

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Department: Construction Buyer: Brandi Kelp
Date: 1/19/2023 Ext. 7901

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

RFP OPEN SPACE TRAIL DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Company Name: Bid Amount:

S & S TRAILS

SINGLE TRACK TRAIL

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2023.



5% Bid Bond

Department: Buyer: R Kevin Rodriguez
Date: Ext. 5746

TP EW TL PW
1 $

2 $
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5 $
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7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2023.

NORTH ROCK CONSTRUCTION

COLE CONSTRUCTION INC.

CGC GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC

A & C CONSTRUCTION, INC

NORTHSTAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC 172,171.30                       222,101.40                  394,393.00                  163,694.50

Ref 101631-102325-102964-102963 Thomas Place, Edgewood, Trail Lake Estates, 
Paqrkwood East Parks

2/9/2023

222,084.81                        213,826.33                  372,276.42                 173,429.10

143,716.43                       165,936.13                   321,700.77                 125,671.52

205,536.59                        212,149.76                  426,782.74                 153,381.14

145,700 .00                       185,800.00                  331,500.00                  141,700.00
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