

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, February 9, 2023

Today, we have:

4	ITB		RFQual
1	RFP	1	Construction Bid(s)
	RFQuote		Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, February 9, 2023. Thank you for your attention.



		Unknown Bids			
<u>Date:</u> 2/9/2023					
Company Name	Company Name:			Bid Number:	
1			-		
2			_		
3			_		
4			_		
5			-		
6			-		
7			-		
8			-		
9			-		
10			_		



ITB 23-0017 FUEL TANK INSPECTIONS AND REPAIR SERVICES

Department: Citywide	Buyer: Maria Medina
Date: 2/9/2023	<u>Ext:</u> x8087
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 YOUNGS TANK, INC.	\$ 8,920.00
2	\$
3	\$
4	\$\$
5	\$
6	S
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



ITB 23-0018 ELECTRICAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES

Department: Citywide	Buyer: Alyssa Wilkerson
<u>Date:</u> 2/9/2023	Ext: x8357
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 NORTHERN SAFETY CO, INC	\$ 288,152.48 NOT ALL ITEMS BID
2 DEALER ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO.	\$ 461,777.22 NOT ALL ITEMS BID
3 CRAWFORD ELECTRIC SUPPLY	\$ 162,800.02 NOT ALL ITEMS BID
4	\$
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



ITB 23-0012 STREET SWEEPER				
Department: Citywide	Buyer:	Taylor Dean		
<u>Date:</u> 2/9/2023	Ext.	x7648		
Company Name:	Bid Amount:			
1 ASCO EQUIPMENT	\$ 2,178.000.00 NOT	ITEMS BID		
2 INDUSTRIAL DISPOSAL SUPPLY COMPANY	\$ 3,079,697.44			
3 TEXAS WASTE EQUIPMENT dba HEIL OF TEXAS	\$ 2,848,050.00			
4 TEXAS WASTE EQUIPMENT dba HEIL OF TEXAS	\$ 2,970,670.00			
5 PANNELL INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$ 2,833,500.00			
6	\$		<u></u>	
7	\$			
8	\$			
9	\$			
10	<u> </u> <u> </u>			



ITB 23-0020 FIRE SUPPRESSION AND SPRINKLER REPAIR SERVICES

Department: Citywide Date: 2/9/2023	Buyer: Jesus Fernandez Ext. x6467
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 PYE-BARKER FIRE & SAFETY dba LIFE PROTECTION SPRINK	\$ <u>139.915.00</u>
2	s
3	s
4	\$
5	S
6	s
7	S
8	S
9	S
10	\$



RFP OPEN SPACE TRAIL DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Department: Construction Date: 1/19/2023	<u>Buyer: Brandi Kelp</u> Ext. 7901
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 S & S TRAILS	\$
2 SINGLE TRACK TRAIL	\$
3	s
4	\$
5	\$
6	\$\$
7	\$
8	S
9	\$
10	\$



5% Bid Bond

Ref 101631-102325-102964-102963 Paqrk	Thomas Place, Edg wood East Parks	gewood, Trail L	ake Estates,		
Department: Date: 2/9/2023	Buyer: Ext.	R Kevin Rodriguez 5746			
1 NORTH ROCK CONSTRUCTION	TP \$ 222,084.81	EW 213,826.33	TL 372,276.42	PW 173,429.10	
2 COLE CONSTRUCTION INC.	<u>\$</u> 143,716.43	165,936.13	321,700.77	125,671.52	
3 CGC GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC	\$ 205,536.59	212,149.76	426,782.74	153,381.14	
4 <u>A & C CONSTRUCTION, INC</u>	\$ 145,700.00	185,800.00	331,500.00	141,700.00	
5 NORTHSTAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$ <u>172,171.30</u>	222,101.40	394,393.00	163,694.50	
6	\$				
7	\$				
8	\$				
9	\$				
10	\$				